ADVERTISING PLANNER

PERFORMANCES RESEDREVA%TIIRII\E‘ ARTS ORGANIZATION PROGRAM TITLE
SEPTEMBER 2019
9/4-29 8/7 PNC Broadway The Lion King
9/12-10/13  8/14 Pittsburgh Public Theater A Few Good Men
9/20-22 8/28 August Wilson- African Highmark Blues and Heritage Festival
American Cultural Center
9/20-22 8/28 PSO: Mellon Grand Classics MGC #1 Opening Weekend
9/21-5/5 8/28 Pittsburgh Dance Council Dance Council Combo Book
9/26 9/3  Cohen & Grisby Black Violin
Trust Presents
OCTOBER 2019
10/3 9/11  PSO: Specials E.T. The Extra-Terrestrial in Concert
10/4-6 9/11  PNC Pops Respect: A Tribute to Aretha Franklin
10/6 9/11  Cohen & Grisby Presents Master Chief Junior Live
10/10 9/18 Cohen & Grisby Presents Catapult
10/11-12 9/18 Cohen & Grisby Presents That Golden Girls Show- A Parody
10/11-20 9/18 PSO: Mellon MGC 2 & MGC 3: Beethoven Erotica/
Grand Classics From Pittsburgh to Europe
10/12-20 9/18 Pittsburgh Opera Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart's Don
Giovanni
10/14-4/13 9/3  Cultural Trust Cabaret Trust Cabaret Combo Book
10/17 9/25  August Wilson-African TRUTHSayers: April Ryan
American Cultural Center
10/18-19 9/25 Cohen & Grisby Presents The Office- A Musical Parody!
10/25-27 10/2  Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre Giselle
10/29-11/3 10/2  PNC Broadway Mean Girls
Oct - Jan TBA  Pittsburgh CLO Cabaret Fall Cabaret Show
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PERFORMANCES

DEADLINE

NOVEMBER 2019

11/6

11/7-12/8

11/8-9
11/9-17

11/15-17

11/16

11/17-24

11/19-24
11/23
11/26-12/1
11/29 & 12/1

11/30

10/9

10/9

10/16
10/16

10/23

10/23

10/23

10/23
10/30
10/30
10/30

10/30

DECEMBER 2019

12/6-7

12/6-29
12/6-22
12/7
12/12-22

12/13-15 &
12/20-22

12/18
12/26-29

12/31-1/5

11/6

11/6
11/6
11/6
11/ 20

11/20
11/20
11/20

12/4

2019 -

ARTS ORGANIZATION

Cohen & Grisby
Trust Presents

Pittsburgh Public Theater

EQT Bridge Theater Series
Pittsburgh Opera

PNC Pops

August Wilson-African
American Cultural Center
Citizens Bank Children’s
Theater Series

PNC Broadway

Fiddlesticks Family Concerts

PNC Broadway

Cohen & Grisby
Trust Presents

August Wilson-African
American Cultural Center

Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre
Pittsburgh CLO
PSO:Specials

Pittsburgh Public Theater

PNC Pops
PSO:Specials
PNC Broadway

PNC Broadway

2020 Season |

PROGRAM TITLE

Taj Express

School Girls; or, The African Mean
Girls Play

Walk Two Moons

Daniel Catan’s Florencia en
el Amazonas

Revolution: The Beatles
Symphonic Experience

Soul Sessions: Daley
Judy Moody and Stink

A Bronx Tale
Fiddlesticks #1: Up and Away
Les Miserables

PSO: Mellon Grand Classics
MGC #4 & MGC #5:

Thanksgiving Tradition/Mozart
and Sibelius

Lightwire Very Electric Christmas

We Want the Funk Festival

The Nutcracker

A Musical Christmas Carol
Handel's Messiah

Yinzer Yuletide

Highmark Holiday Pops

Celtic Woman: Home for Christmas

The lllusionists - Magic of the
Holidays

Jesus Christ Superstar
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ADVERTISING PLANNER (cont.)

RESERVATION

PERFORMANCES DEADLINE ARTS ORGANIZATION PROGRAM TITLE
JANUARY 2020
1/5-12 12/4  Citizens Bank Children’s Magic School Bus: Lost In
Theater Series The Solar System
1/17-18 12/18 EQT Bridge Theater Series Mad Libs Live
1/17-19 12/18 PSO: Mellon Grand Classics MGC #6: Boléro
1/23-2/23 1/2  Pittsburgh Public Theater  Little Shop of Horrors
1/24 & 26 1/2, PSO: Mellon Grand Classics MGC #7: Beethoven “Fidelio”
1/25-2/2 1/2  Pittsburgh Opera George Frideric Handel's Alcina
Jan. - Mar. TBA Pittsburgh CLO Cabaret ~ Winter Cabaret Show
FEBRUARY 2020
2/1 1/8 PSO: Fiddlesticks Love Is In The Air
2/4-9 1/15 PNC Broadway Miss Saigon
2/7-9 1715 PNC Pops Blockbuster Broadway
2/14-23 1/22  PSO: Mellon Grand Classics MGC #8 & 9: Valentine’'s Romance
Tchaikovsky Violin Concerto
2/14-23 1/22  Pittsburgh Ballet Theater ~ Beauty and the Beast
2/22-3/1 1/2  Pittsburgh Opera The Last American Hammer
2/23 1/29  Citizens Bank Children’s Erth’s Prehistoric Aquarium Adventure
Theater Series — The Mystery of the Dinosaurs of
the Deep
2/25- 3/1 2/5 PNC Broadway Cats
2/27 2/5 PSO: Specials Raiders of the Lost Ark in Concert
MARCH 2020
3/5-4/5 2/12  Pittsburgh Public Theater ~ American Son
3/6-15 2/12  PSO: Mellon Grand Classics MGC 10 & 11: Greig's Beloved
Piano Concerto/Brahms First
3/9 2/19 PSO Specials The Chieftains - The Irish Goodbye
Tour
3/10-15 2/19 PNC Broadway The Band's Visit
3/20-22 2/24 PNC Pops Bugs Bunny at the Symphony
3/20-29 2/24  Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre  Here & Now
3/22-29 2/24 Citizens Bank Children’s
Theater Series Diary of a Wombat
3/27-4/5 3/4  PSO: Mellon Grand Classics MGC 12 & 13: Petrushka!/
Gil Shaham Returns
3/28-4/5 3/4  Pittsburgh Opera George Bizet's Carmen
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RESERVATION

PERFORMANCES DEADLINE ARTS ORGANIZATION PROGRAM TITLE
APRIL 2020
4/3-4 3/11 EQT Bridge Theater Series  Pss Pss
4/4 3/11  PSO: Fiddlesticks #3 Spring Has Sprung
4/6 3/18 Cohen & Grigsby One Night of Queen
Trust Presents
4/7-12 3/18 PNC Broadway Summer
4/17-19 3/25 Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre Balanchine & Tchaikovsky
4/17-26 3/25 PSO: Mellon Grand Classics MGC 14 & 15: Beethoven Missa
Solemnis/Héléne Grimaud
4/23-5/ 24 4/1  Pittsburgh Public Theater Barefoot in the Park
4/25-5/3 4/1  Pittsburgh Opera Vincenzo Bellini's Norma
Apr. - May TBA Pittsburgh CLO Cabaret Spring Cabaret Show
MAY 2020
5/1-3 4/8 PNC Pops Paul Shaffer
5/8-17 4/15 PSO: Mellon MGC 16 & 17: Romantic Chopin/
Grand Classics Elgar Cello Concerto
5/12-17 4/22 PNC Broadway Escape to Margaritaville
5/22-23 4/29 Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre ~ PBT School Spring Performance
5/23 5/8 Pittsburgh CLO Gene Kelly Awards
5/29-31 5/6 PSO: Mellon Grand MGC 18: Tchaikovsky “Pathetique”
Classics

May - Aug TBA Pittsburgh CLO Cabaret Summer Cabaret Show

JUNE 2020
6/4-7/3 5/13 Pittsburgh Public Theater ~ The Cake
6/5-7 5/13 PNC Pops The Doo Wop Project
6/12-21 5/18 PSO: Mellon Grand Classics MGC 19 & 20: Beethoven Seventh/
Bronfman Plays Beethoven
6/13 5/18 PSO Specials Anne-Sophie Mutter
JULY 2020
TBA
AUGUST 2020
TBA
SEPTEMBER 2020
TBA
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